
小学校 男子 ６０ｍ 競技結果
総合 組 順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　前 所属・学年 記録 風

1 1 1 2591 土屋　拓摩 石薬師･4 9.68 -2.3
8 1 2 1052 安井　弦 一志Beast･4 10.01 -2.3
9 1 3 1047 宇留田　竜希 一志Beast･4 10.05 -2.3

11 1 4 683 奥山　幹太 石薬師ＲＣ･4 10.11 -2.3
13 1 5 948 三谷　穂高 ASSA-TC･4 10.35 -2.3
15 1 6 357 伊藤　昴介 三浜陸上･4 10.46 -2.3
17 1 7 2111 武村　　廉 津陸上ク･4 10.54 -2.3
20 1 8 4374 稲垣　敬太 ASSA-TC･3 10.60 -2.3
14 2 1 951 永洞　和季 ASSA-TC･3 10.45 -1.2
21 2 2 2105 内田　　有 津陸上ク･4 10.66 -1.2
23 2 3 360 青木　恋 三浜陸上･4 10.69 -1.2
30 2 4 1059 高橋　空大 一志Beast･2 10.90 -1.2
33 2 5 704 川北　健斗 石薬師ＲＣ･3 10.98 -1.2
35 2 6 705 澤潟　拓海 石薬師ＲＣ･2 11.02 -1.2
44 2 7 685 竹下　　諄 石薬師ＲＣ･3 11.17 -1.2
45 2 8 1101 上村　壮汰 一志Beast･2 11.23 -1.2
4 3 1 2564 砂田　真矢 一ノ宮･4 9.92 -0.9

21 3 2 925 高橋　達也 ASSA-TC･4 10.66 -0.9
32 3 3 711 伊藤　　稔 石薬師ＲＣ･4 10.97 -0.9
37 3 4 2119 水庭　雄太 津陸上ク･4 11.05 -0.9
56 3 5 2616 増田　桐也 ＪＡＣ亀山･4 11.54 -0.9
68 3 6 1128 若林  克紀 ＪＡＣ亀山･4 12.05 -0.9
70 3 7 358 佐藤　祐介 三浜陸上･4 12.48 -0.9

2 4 1 1228 村田浩太郎 松阪Jr陸上･4 9.70 0.0
3 4 2 1232 井上　翔太 松阪Jr陸上･4 9.82 0.0
7 4 3 2562 藤原　昻生 一ノ宮･4 9.99 0.0
9 4 4 1126 寺西  智哉 ＪＡＣ亀山･4 10.05 0.0

16 4 5 2487 佐藤　　陸 一ノ宮･3 10.50 0.0
35 4 6 1124 金子　大輝 ＪＡＣ亀山･4 11.02 0.0
37 4 7 1123 川上  拓郎 ＪＡＣ亀山･4 11.05 0.0
54 4 8 949 羽多野　凌太 ASSA-TC･4 11.50 0.0
4 5 1 2561 伊藤　優輝 一ノ宮･4 9.92 +0.8
6 5 2 2494 鈴木　健太 津陸上･4 9.94 +0.8

19 5 3 2559 後藤　健蔵 一ノ宮･4 10.58 +0.8
24 5 4 2560 山本　洸平 一ノ宮･4 10.70 +0.8
27 5 5 703 市川　侑聖 石薬師ＲＣ･4 10.82 +0.8
41 5 6 1054 長谷川　颯 一志Beast･3 11.10 +0.8
61 5 7 2489 林　　大和 一ノ宮･3 11.63 +0.8



小学校 男子 ６０ｍ 競技結果
総合 組 順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　前 所属・学年 記録 風

12 6 1 4332 山口　銀次郎 松阪Jr陸上･4 10.21 0.0
18 6 2 1250 上山　太輝 松阪Jr陸上･4 10.55 0.0
28 6 3 1125 川合  光 ＪＡＣ亀山･4 10.83 0.0
34 6 4 1055 上山　夏季 一志Beast･2 11.01 0.0
37 6 5 677 服部　有佑 石薬師ＲＣ･4 11.05 0.0
48 6 6 2486 佐藤　映斗 一ノ宮･3 11.36 0.0
52 6 7 684 岡村　靖寿 石薬師ＲＣ･3 11.42 0.0
73 6 8 2485 池下　大瑛 一ノ宮･3 13.07 0.0
43 7 1 952 羽多野　恵太 ASSA-TC･3 11.16 -1.5
47 7 2 2490 森　　敦暉 一ノ宮･3 11.27 -1.5
49 7 3 1062 山田　修大 一志Beast･2 11.37 -1.5
50 7 4 374 奥山　唯斗 三浜陸上･3 11.38 -1.5
63 7 5 984 大城　公平 ASSA-TC･3 11.82 -1.5
64 7 6 359 丹生　海 三浜陸上･3 11.89 -1.5
72 7 7 2491 三谷　駿介 一ノ宮･3 12.77 -1.5

26 8 1 1129 川上  康平 ＪＡＣ亀山･3 10.78 -1.1
29 8 2 5005 小濱　颯悟 松阪Jr陸上･3 10.85 -1.1
37 8 3 5004 橋本　修弥 松阪Jr陸上･3 11.05 -1.1
58 8 4 1137 服部　郁斗 ＪＡＣ亀山･3 11.57 -1.1
65 8 5 1133 宮村　英志 ＪＡＣ亀山･3 11.93 -1.1
67 8 6 5003 中藪　雄斗 松阪Jr陸上･3 12.01 -1.1
70 8 7 2609 岩間　悠佑 ＪＡＣ亀山･3 12.48 -1.1

25 9 1 1138 紀平　陽登 ＪＡＣ亀山･3 10.75 0.0
41 9 2 979 近藤　嶺行 ASSA-TC･2 11.10 0.0
51 9 3 4333 上村　頼人 松阪Jr陸上･3 11.39 0.0
55 9 4 2605 川口　攻勢 ＪＡＣ亀山･3 11.51 0.0
57 9 5 1136 橋爪　直斗 ＪＡＣ亀山･3 11.55 0.0
66 9 6 985 武内　　優 ASSA-TC･2 11.98 0.0
74 9 7 1131 楠井  渓太 ＪＡＣ亀山･3 13.08 0.0

31 10 1 4335 西畑　颯真 松阪Jr陸上･2 10.91 -0.3
45 10 2 4334 小山　挙志 松阪Jr陸上･2 11.23 -0.3
53 10 3 1057 勝田　遥斗 一志Beast･2 11.47 -0.3
59 10 4 953 野田　桜介 ASSA-TC･2 11.59 -0.3
60 10 5 676 城間　磯香 石薬師ＲＣ･2 11.62 -0.3
62 10 6 5006 池野　海翔 松阪Jr陸上･1 11.69 -0.3
69 10 7 1056 大森　援功 一志Beast･2 12.44 -0.3



小学 男子 １００ｍ 競技結果
総合 組 順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　前 所属・学年 記録 風

1 1 1 2142 山本フェビアス津陸上ク･6 13.32 -2.1
2 1 2 2585 中脇　裕也 一ノ宮･6 14.09 -2.1
4 1 3 927 愛敬 虎之介 ASSA-TC･6 14.76 -2.1
6 1 4 1222 竹内　啓人 松阪Jr陸上･6 14.85 -2.1
9 1 5 1038 草野　澪也 一志Beast･6 14.90 -2.1

24 1 6 350 伊藤　瑠 三浜陸上･6 15.57 -2.1
27 1 7 1208 田村　瞭太 美杉陸上クラブ･6 15.68 -2.1

7 2 1 1221 竹内　秀成 松阪Jr陸上･6 14.86 -1.0
15 2 2 1111 内田　大賀 ＪＡＣ亀山･6 15.10 -1.0
16 2 3 931 杉谷　紘基 ASSA-TC･6 15.14 -1.0
25 2 4 351 佐々木　陸斗 三浜陸上･6 15.59 -1.0
31 2 5 1220 大西　啓太 松阪Jr陸上･6 15.91 -1.0
35 2 6 681 伊藤　　蒼 石薬師ＲＣ･6 16.16 -1.0
35 2 7 352 佐藤　　匠 三浜陸上･6 16.16 -1.0
56 2 8 929 佐藤　俊介 ASSA-TC･6 17.03 -1.0
14 3 1 3600 泉谷　充希 松阪Jr陸上･6 15.05 0.0
42 3 2 2584 太田　拓実 一ノ宮･6 16.35 0.0
43 3 2 2143 横井　圭哉 津陸上ク･6 16.39 0.0
46 3 4 935 米川　晃平 ASSA-TC･6 16.57 0.0
70 3 5 1112 西川　万葉 ＪＡＣ亀山･6 17.83 0.0
74 3 6 1251 中藪　圭祐 松阪Jr陸上･5 18.48 0.0

3 4 1 1113 金子　将也 ＪＡＣ亀山･6 14.36 -2.4
9 4 2 1224 本居　佑麻 松阪Jr陸上･6 14.90 -2.4

12 4 3 1223 田中　琢馬 松阪Jr陸上･6 14.97 -2.4
29 4 4 1036 加藤　大斗 一志Beast･6 15.83 -2.4
44 4 5 930 佐藤　諒芽 ASSA-TC･6 16.48 -2.4
51 4 6 1039 齋藤　宣樹 一志Beast･6 16.89 -2.4
61 4 7 934 松石　直樹 ASSA-TC･6 17.23 -2.4
76 4 8 920 竹内　大起 ASSA-TC･6 18.74 -2.4
11 5 1 1226 上山　絃輝 松阪Jr陸上･5 14.92 -2.2
12 5 2 2156 大野　純一 津陸上ク･6 14.97 -2.2
38 5 3 928 小浦　貴弥 ASSA-TC･6 16.24 -2.2
52 5 4 921 高野　　蓮 ASSA-TC･6 16.93 -2.2
55 5 5 375 伊藤　将志 三浜陸上･6 17.00 -2.2
59 5 6 1219 宇野　耀介 松阪Jr陸上･6 17.14 -2.2
77 5 7 933 浜村　航貴 ASSA-TC･6 19.07 -2.2
80 5 8 2608 岩間　圭佑 ＪＡＣ亀山･6 29.01 -2.2
17 6 1 1026 元井　光星 一志Beast･5 15.42 -0.4
21 6 2 1213 山口翔太郎 松阪Jr陸上･5 15.52 -0.4
23 6 3 938 伊藤　彰真 ASSA-TC･5 15.55 -0.4
34 6 4 937 石野　貴大 ASSA-TC･5 16.12 -0.4
57 6 5 1115 飛田　拓哉 ＪＡＣ亀山･5 17.11 -0.4
64 6 6 1122 橋本  琉冬 ＪＡＣ亀山･5 17.44 -0.4
68 6 7 2568 佐藤　和馬 一ノ宮･5 17.63 -0.4
73 6 8 682 前川　孝則 石薬師ＲＣ･5 18.30 -0.4



8 7 1 939 永洞　郁也 ASSA-TC･5 14.87 -0.3
26 7 2 353 伊崎　侑真 三浜陸上･5 15.61 -0.3
33 7 3 2567 横山　宇宙 一ノ宮･5 16.01 -0.3
41 7 4 1027 福井　優作 一志Beast･5 16.29 -0.3
58 7 5 940 中村　陸人 ASSA-TC･5 17.13 -0.3
67 7 6 1116 大泉　壮平 ＪＡＣ亀山･5 17.56 -0.3
72 7 7 1229 西村　勇紀 松阪Jr陸上･5 18.16 -0.3

-0.3
20 8 1 1231 山本　大地 松阪Jr陸上･5 15.47 -2.1
28 8 2 941 長谷川 直央 ASSA-TC･5 15.75 -2.1
39 8 3 700 市川　駿希 石薬師ＲＣ･5 16.26 -2.1
45 8 4 1230 山下　航輝 松阪Jr陸上･5 16.56 -2.1
60 8 5 354 伊藤　啓介 三浜陸上･5 17.20 -2.1
62 8 6 1118 石井  翔也 ＪＡＣ亀山･5 17.28 -2.1
66 8 7 945 坂東　駿哉 ASSA-TC･5 17.53 -2.1
75 8 8 1120 天野  晏年 ＪＡＣ亀山･5 18.54 -2.1
22 9 1 1233 中西　航輝 松阪Jr陸上･5 15.54 -1.6
32 9 2 2140 向井　悠真 津陸上ク･6 15.97 -1.6
40 9 3 1042 上山　優季 一志Beast･5 16.28 -1.6
49 9 4 355 久保　和輝 三浜陸上･5 16.86 -1.6
54 9 5 2578 堀　　拓斗 一ノ宮･5 16.99 -1.6
71 9 6 1246 駒田　楓太 松阪Jr陸上･5 17.92 -1.6
79 9 7 1121 豊田　翔大 ＪＡＣ亀山･5 19.36 -1.6

18 10 1 2577 濱口　祐希 一ノ宮･5 15.45 -0.9
30 10 2 1044 谷口　大真 一志Beast･5 15.85 -0.9
37 10 3 699 神野　亮太 石薬師ＲＣ･5 16.23 -0.9
47 10 4 5002 森　海斗 松阪Jr陸上･5 16.64 -0.9
48 10 5 5001 小濱　大和 松阪Jr陸上･5 16.72 -0.9
65 10 6 356 佐藤　慎也 三浜陸上･5 17.49 -0.9
78 10 7 4369 大川　主馬 ASSA-TC･5 19.10 -0.9

4 11 1 1225 伊藤　敏康 松阪Jr陸上･5 14.76 0.0
18 11 2 2573 林　龍一郎 一ノ宮･5 15.45 0.0
50 11 3 956 田中　　丈 ASSA-TC･5 16.87 0.0
53 11 4 943 宮路　陽大 ASSA-TC･5 16.98 0.0
63 11 5 702 橋本　圭矢 石薬師ＲＣ･5 17.43 0.0
69 11 6 2576 森　　建人 一ノ宮･5 17.65 0.0



小学 男子 １０００ｍ 競技結果
総合 組 順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　前 所属・学年 記録

1 1 1 939 永洞　郁也 ASSA-TC･5 3.19.95
2 1 2 927 愛敬 虎之介 ASSA-TC･6 3.21.18
3 1 3 2580 津田　羅偉 一ノ宮･6 3.22.25
4 1 4 681 伊藤　　蒼 石薬師ＲＣ･6 3.23.93
5 1 5 351 佐々木　陸斗 三浜陸上･6 3.25.00
6 1 6 1043 勝田　悠斗 一志Beast･5 3.26.06
8 1 7 700 市川　駿希 石薬師ＲＣ･5 3.28.99
9 1 8 699 神野　亮太 石薬師ＲＣ･5 3.31.33
9 1 9 1220 大西　啓太 松阪Jr陸上･6 3.31.33

11 1 10 1045 長谷川　竜希 一志Beast･5 3.33.29
16 1 11 929 佐藤　俊介 ASSA-TC･6 3.41.75
19 1 12 354 伊藤　啓介 三浜陸上･5 3.45.20
21 1 13 945 坂東　駿哉 ASSA-TC･5 3.45.99
26 1 14 2583 池下　陽登 一ノ宮･6 3.47.94
29 1 15 355 久保　和輝 三浜陸上･5 3.51.48
34 1 16 930 佐藤　諒芽 ASSA-TC･6 3.59.36
35 1 17 931 杉谷　紘基 ASSA-TC･6 3.59.63
36 1 18 682 前川　孝則 石薬師ＲＣ･5 3.59.98
38 1 19 2134 武村　　皓 津陸上ク･6 4.06.55
39 1 20 1213 山口翔太郎 松阪Jr陸上･5 4.06.64
41 1 21 921 高野　　蓮 ASSA-TC･6 4.27.30
42 1 22 920 竹内　大起 ASSA-TC･6 4.37.13
43 1 23 702 橋本　圭矢 石薬師ＲＣ･5 4.37.64
7 2 1 1223 田中　琢馬 松阪Jr陸上･6 3.26.42

12 2 2 1222 竹内　啓人 松阪Jr陸上･6 3.34.20
13 2 3 1233 中西　航輝 松阪Jr陸上･5 3.36.08
14 2 4 1231 山本　大地 松阪Jr陸上･5 3.36.64
15 2 5 1225 伊藤　敏康 松阪Jr陸上･5 3.36.79
17 2 6 1221 竹内　秀成 松阪Jr陸上･6 3.42.22
18 2 7 1224 本居　佑麻 松阪Jr陸上･6 3.42.51
20 2 8 1229 西村　勇紀 松阪Jr陸上･5 3.45.85
22 2 9 2143 横井　圭哉 津陸上ク･6 3.46.10
23 2 10 938 伊藤　彰真 ASSA-TC･5 3.46.41
24 2 11 937 石野　貴大 ASSA-TC･5 3.47.24
25 2 12 1226 上山　絃輝 松阪Jr陸上･5 3.47.52
27 2 13 1230 山下　航輝 松阪Jr陸上･5 3.47.96
28 2 14 5001 小濱　大和 松阪Jr陸上･5 3.48.29
30 2 15 3600 泉谷　充希 松阪Jr陸上･6 3.54.30
31 2 16 1118 石井  翔也 ＪＡＣ亀山･5 3.56.28
32 2 17 1219 宇野　耀介 松阪Jr陸上･6 3.56.48
33 2 18 1246 駒田　楓太 松阪Jr陸上･5 3.59.07
37 2 19 5002 森　海斗 松阪Jr陸上･5 4.00.21
40 2 20 1251 中藪　圭祐 松阪Jr陸上･5 4.21.47



小学 男子 ８０ｍH 競技結果
組 順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　前 所属・学年 記録 風

1 1 1038 草野　澪也 一志Beast･6 14.22 +0.5
1 2 1111 内田　大賀 ＪＡＣ亀山･6 14.73 +0.5
1 3 1036 加藤　大斗 一志Beast･6 15.22 +0.5



男子 走高跳 競技結果

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録
1 1040 西川　悠真 一志Beast･6 1 m 30



男子 走幅跳 競技結果
順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録 風

1 1040 西川　悠真 一志Beast･6 4 m 77 -0.7
2 2142 山本フェビアス 津陸上ク･6 4 m 45 -0.6
3 1208 田村　瞭太 美杉陸上クラブ･6 4 m 34 -0.8
4 352 佐藤　　匠 三浜陸上･6 3 m 77 -0.6
5 1113 金子　将也 ＪＡＣ亀山･6 3 m 71 -0.7
6 2573 林　龍一郎 一ノ宮･5 3 m 61 -0.6
7 2140 向井　悠真 津陸上ク･6 3 m 59 -0.5
8 1027 福井　優作 一志Beast･5 3 m 57 -0.2
9 2567 横山　宇宙 一ノ宮･5 3 m 54 -0.4

10 1115 飛田　拓哉 ＪＡＣ亀山･5 3 m 49 -0.7
11 956 田中　　丈 ASSA-TC･5 3 m 47 -0.5
12 1026 元井　光星 一志Beast･5 3 m 45 -0.3
13 1042 上山　優季 一志Beast･5 3 m 41 -0.5
14 353 伊崎　侑真 三浜陸上･5 3 m 38 -0.5
15 1039 齋藤　宣樹 一志Beast･6 3 m 36 -0.3
16 1044 谷口　大真 一志Beast･5 3 m 34 -0.5
17 356 佐藤　慎也 三浜陸上･5 3 m 27 -0.6
18 928 小浦　貴弥 ASSA-TC･6 3 m 24 -0.6
19 940 中村　陸人 ASSA-TC･5 3 m 17 -0.7
20 2155 名田　悠一郎 津陸上ク･6 3 m 15 -0.5
21 375 伊藤　将志 三浜陸上･6 3 m 11 -1.2
22 2578 堀　　拓斗 一ノ宮･5 3 m 00 -0.8
23 1122 橋本  琉冬 ＪＡＣ亀山･5 2 m 96 -0.5
24 935 米川　晃平 ASSA-TC･6 2 m 96 -0.3
25 1120 天野  晏年 ＪＡＣ亀山･5 2 m 86 -0.6
26 1112 西川　万葉 ＪＡＣ亀山･6 2 m 25 -0.3
27 1121 豊田　翔大 ＪＡＣ亀山･5 2 m 17 -0.6



男子 ボール投 競技結果

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 記録
1 2580 津田　羅偉 一ノ宮･6 52 m 06
2 2155 名田　悠一郎 津陸上ク･6 46 m 76
3 350 伊藤　瑠 三浜陸上･6 44 m 80
4 941 長谷川 直央 ASSA-TC･5 36 m 91
5 934 松石　直樹 ASSA-TC･6 36 m 65
6 2584 太田　拓実 一ノ宮･6 36 m 38
7 2583 池下　陽登 一ノ宮･6 34 m 24
8 1116 大泉　壮平 ＪＡＣ亀山･5 24 m 60


